Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Merritt - (967332) - Dearne Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.41
30.21
30.33
30.51
30.61
31.38
32.95
34.35
34.61
35.02
36.77
37.01
37.40
37.50
37.61
37.94
38.79
38.90
39.79
39.87
39.93
41.10
41.92
50.29
54.39

57.53
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373
368
362
358
332
287
253
248
239
206
202
196
195
193
188
176
174
163
162
161
148
139
80
63
54

Round
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Date

12/09/21
14/04/19
30/03/19
15/06/19
19/08/21
11/12/20
03/06/18
04/03/18
06/01/18
24/09/17
01/07/17
12/03/17
07/01/17
13/03/16
24/09/16
05/06/16
31/05/15
27/09/15
09/01/16
08/03/15
29/11/15
19/03/16
02/11/14
18/05/14
01/03/14
29/09/13
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Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021
Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

2019 Annual Deaf Gala

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Dearne Valley

Dearne Valley Swimming Club

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes March Sprint

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

End of Season Short Course Meet

John Harriman Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints
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Venue

John Charles LC
Adwick
Loughborough Uni
Harrogate
Dearne Valley
DV Leisure Centre
Adwick

Adwick
Harrogate
Beverley

Hull

Adwick
Harrogate
Adwick
Harrogate
Adwick

Adwick

Beverley
Harrogate
Adwick

Beverley
Nottingham

Hull

Adwick

Sheffield

Beverley

Adial
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Club Swam Under Level

Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 4
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 0
Dearne Vall 0
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 4
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 4
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4

3
Don Valley 3
Don Valley 2
Don Valley 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.41
30.61
31.38
30.51
30.21
30.33
32.95
34.35
34.61
35.02
36.77
37.01
37.40
37.61
37.94
41.10
37.50
39.79
39.93
38.90
38.79
39.87
41.92
50.29
54.39
57.53
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Date

12/09/21
19/08/21
11/12/20
15/06/19
14/04/19
30/03/19
03/06/18
04/03/18
06/01/18
24/09/17
01/07/17
12/03/17
07/01/117
24/09/16
05/06/16
19/03/16
13/03/16
09/01/16
29/11/15
27/09/15
31/05/15
08/03/15
02/11/14
18/05/14
01/03/14
29/09/13
19/05/13
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Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021

Dearne Valley

Dearne Valley Swimming Club

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

2019 Annual Deaf Gala

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes March Sprint

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

End of Season Short Course Meet

John Harriman Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships
Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
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Venue

John Charles LC
Dearne Valley
DV Leisure Centre
Harrogate
Adwick
Loughborough Uni
Adwick

Adwick
Harrogate
Beverley

Hull

Adwick
Harrogate
Harrogate
Adwick
Nottingham
Adwick
Harrogate
Beverley
Beverley
Adwick

Adwick

Hull

Adwick

Sheffield
Beverley

Adwick
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Club Swam Under Level

Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 0
Dearne Vall 0
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 4
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall 4
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
3
Don Valley 3
Don Valley 2
Don Valley 3
Don Valley 3
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